    ROYCECROSSGROUP
3 CORD ST | DUDLEY PARK | SA 5008 | OFFICE HOURS: 8AM TO 5PM (CST) _ MONDAY TO FRIDAY
	 Part No. 	 Size
	 ELIPMET2520/150	 250mm x 100mm x 150mm
	 ELIPMET3020/200	 300mm x 200mm x 200mm
	 ELIPMET3030/200	 300mm x 300mm x 200mm
	 ELIPMET3030/250	 300mm x 300mm x 250mm
	 ELIPMET4030/200	 400mm x 300mm x 200mm
	 ELIPMET4030/250	 400mm x 300mm x 250mm
	 ELIPMET4040/250	 400mm x 400mm x 250mm
	 ELIPMET5040/250	 500mm x 400mm x 250mm
	 ELIPMET5040/300	 500mm x 400mm x 300mm
	 ELIPMET6040/300	 600mm x 400mm x 300mm
	 ELIPMET6060/300	 600mm x 600mm x 300mm
	 ELIPMET8080/300	 800mm x 800mm x 300mm
	 ELIPMET8080/400	 800mm x 800mm x 400mm
RCG ENCLOSURES - POWDER-COATED METAL (Wall mounting)
RCG METAL ENCLOSURES
MADE from a continuous length of sheet steel that is double
folded at the front, the RCG

for maximum protection
► Mounting and gland plate included
8 sales@roycecrossgroup.com
ENCLOSURES
)
 08 8269 6699
08 8269 4000
ELECTRICAL
DISTRIBUTORSajfajf
CHAINS&ACCESSORIES
CA&
3 CORD ST | DUDLEY PARK | SA 5008 | OFFICE HOURS: 8AM TO 5PM (CST) _ MONDAY TO FRIDAY
    ROYCECROSSGROUP
3 CORD ST | DUDLEY PARK | SA 5008 | OFFICE HOURS: 8AM TO 5PM (CST) _ MONDAY TO FRIDAY
	 Part No. 	 Size
	 ELIPSS2020/150	 200mm x 200mm x 150mm
	 ELIPSS2520/150	 250mm x 200mm x 150mm
	 ELIPSS3020/200	 300mm x 200mm x 200mm
ELIPSS3030/220	 300mm x 300mm x 200mm
	 ELIPSS3030/250	 300mm x 300mm x 250mm
	 ELIPSS4030/250	 400mm x 300mm x 250mm
	 ELIPSS4040/250	 400mm x 400mm x 250mm
	 ELIPSS5040/250	 500mm x 400mm x 250mm
	 ELIPSS5040/300	 500mm x 400mm x 300mm
	 ELIPSS6040/250	 600mm x 400mm x 250mm
	 ELIPSS6040/300	 600mm x 400mm x 300mm
	 ELIPSS6060/300	 600mm x 600mm x 400mm
	 ELIPSS7050/300	 700mm x 500mm x 300mm
	 ELIPSS8060/300	 800mm x 600mm x 300mm
	 ELIPSS8080/300	 800mm x 800mm x 300mm
	 ELIPSS1212/400	 1200mm x 1200mm x 400mm
	 ELIPSS1010/400	 1000mm x 1000mm x 400mm
RCG STAINLESS STEEL ENCLOSURES
QUALITY and versatility are attributes of the
RCG stainless-steel range of RCG enclosures.
They also are specifically suited to corrosive